Easy round trip with three
categories

From Eur 549,
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Gentle Tour with Alpine Panorama

6 DAYS / 5 NIGHTS, APPROX. 155 / 170 KM
BOOKING CODE: BO-VAS5

Your tour

On this tour you cycle around the Obersee, the eastern, particularly flat
part of Lake Constance. With an average of 40 kilometres per stage,
you cycle at a very leisurely pace. You have enough time to discover all
the places and sights at your own pace. Constance impresses with its
picturesque old town. Flower lovers can experience a colourful plant pa-
radise on the island of Mainau and technology enthusiasts will find what
they are looking for in the Zeppelin city of Friedrichshafen. If you want to
get up high, take the Pfanderbahn railway in the festival town of Bregenz.
In between, numerous bathing spots and lidos promise a refreshing dip.
As only a few services are included, this trip is available at a low price.
For the comfort-conscious, there are two further accommodation levels
to choose from.

Itinerary

Day 1 Individual arrival in Constance

Day 2 Constance — Friedrichshafen, approx. 40 / 45 km + boat trip
Day 3 Friedrichshafen — Lindau / Bregenz, approx. 25 / 35 km

Day 4 Lindau — Rorschach / Horn / Arbon, approx. 30 — 50 km
Day5 Horn — Constance, approx. 30 —50 km

Day 6 Individual departure
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Services

- 5 nights with breakfast, national 2* / 3*-level (Cat B)

- 5 nights with breakfast, national 3* / 4*-level (Cat A)

- 5 nights with breakfast, national 4*-level (Cat K)

- Entrance to Rosgarten museum Constance incl. 1 cup of coffee
- Luggage transport from hotel to hotel, max. 20 kg / piece

- Cycle route description with maps (1 x per room)

- Boat trip Wallhausen / Dingelsdorf — Uberlingen incl. bike

- Service-Hotline (7 days, 08.00 a.m. —08.00 p.m.)

Not included services
- Citys or visitors tax, if payable

Travel time

Season A 21.03.-27.03. 11.10. - 25.10.

Season B 28.03.-18.04. 27.09.-10.10.

Season C 19.04.—22.05. 07.06. - 03.07. 23.08. —26.09.
Season D 23.05. - 06.06. 04.07.-22.08.

Daily arrival 21.03. - 25.10.2026
The season is dictated by the arrival date.



Basic price per person

Category B Category A

Category K

Doubleroom, Season A
Doubleroom, Season B
Doubleroom, Season C
Doubleroom, Season D
Additional fee single room

Surcharge double room for single use

Additional night prices per person

549,—
679,—
799,—
929,—

199,—

779,—
879,—
1039~
1149,—

249~

Category B Category A Category K

1099~
1249,—
1349,—

449,~

979~

Friedrichshafen DBL / BB
Friedrichshafen SGL / BB
Constance DBL / BB
Constance SGL/ BB
Lindau / Bregenz DBL / BB
Lindau / Bregenz SGL / BB

Additional services per person

69,~
109~
75~
105,~
75~
115~

95,—
149,—
105,~
139—

99—
159,—

119~
199~
135~
199~
145 —
225,—

E-bike with 2 child seats*
E-bike / Pedelec*

Children’s / Teenagers bike*
Trailer / Weehoo**

Child seat**

Rental bike (8- /27-gear)*
Sporty rental bike (30-gear)*
Parking (fenced) in Constance
Tandem*

*including rental bike insurance
**only bookable in combination with a rental bike
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Exemplary hotel list Category A

Konstanz

Friedrichshafen

Lindau / Bregenz

Horn / Arbon / Rorschach
Konstanz

Exemplary hotel list Category B

Halm Konstanz

City-Krone Friedrichshafen
Messmer Bregenz
Romerhof Arbon

Halm Konstanz

https://www.hotel-halm.de/
https://www.hotel-city-krone.de/
https://www.hotel-messmer.at/
https://www.roemerhof-arbon.ch/
https://www.hotel-halm.de/

Konstanz

Friedrichshafen

Lindau / Bregenz

Horn / Arbon / Rorschach
Konstanz

Exemplary hotel list Category K

Ko Ono Konstanz
Rebstock Friedrichshafen
Zecher Lindau

Frohsinn Arbon

Ko Ono Konstanz

https://koono.de/
https://gasthof-rebstock-fn.de/
https://www.gasthof-zecher.de/
https://frohsinn-arbon.ch/
https://koono.de/

Konstanz
Friedrichshafen
Lindau / Bregenz

Horn

Alte Post Konstanz
Seehotel Friedrichshafen
Reutemann Lindau

Bad Horn

https://www.altepost-konstanz.de
https://www.seehotelfn.de

https://www.bayerischerhof-lindau.de/
reutemann-seegarten

https://www.badhorn.ch/

Konstanz Alte Post Konstanz

Child reduction on basic price

https://www.altepost-konstanz.de

0-5 Years
6- 11 Years
12 - 14 Years
15-17 Years

100%
50%
25%
10%

Children’s discount applies for accommodation in a room with two full-paying guests, no discount from the age of 18. A multi-bed room is usually a double room with an extra bed or fol-

ding sofa. No five-bed rooms possible.

Additional night prices per person

Category B Category A Category K

Rorschach / Arbon DBL / BB
Rorschach / Arbon SGL / BB

Languages Travel documents
- German, English, Dutch, French, Italian, Spanish

Additional note
- All bookings are on request.

- Twin / double rooms / separate beds are only occasionally
available. We treat requests as non-binding customer requests, if
above mentioned room types are a booking condition, it must be
mentioned as a condition at the time of booking.

Equipment of our rental bikes

- Comfortable saddle

- Bike lock

- Luggage rack

- Odometer

- Air pump

- Hub dynamo

- Breakdown kit (1 x per booking)

- Unflat Schwalbe Marathon Plus tyres or comparable
- Waterproof pannier

- Waterproof handlebar bag with map holder

- Further information and photos of the rental bikes are available:
www.cycling-holiday.com/rental-bikes

Status: 16.07.2025

95— 105~ 155~
135~ 155~ 245~

Journey to Konstanz
- Closest airport: Zurich, Stuttgart, Basel, Karlsruhe, Memmingen,
Friedrichshafen

- Train station: Constance

Parking in Konstanz

- Fenced parking lot near the Radweg-Reisen office in Constance, must
be booked and paid in advance.

- Parking garages (Fischmarkt, Dammgasse, Lago, Altstadt, Benedikti-
nerplatz), costs approx. 25 Euro / day

- Hotel parking spaces (available in individual hotels, chargeable,
details in the travel documents)

Bike handover

- Pick-up at Radweg-Reisen in Konstanz between 9 am and 7 pm, 7
days per week. On request delivery to the hotel, then no individual
adjustment by our staff on site. Departure: Return at Radweg-Reisen
or guests leave them at the hotel.

Luggage transport

- Luggage pick-up from 09.00 a.m., delivery to the next hotel by 06.00
p.m. at the latest, labeling of luggage is 1 x for the whole tour. No
restriction on the number of pieces of luggage, but max. 20 kg per
piece of luggage.



Travel documents

- 1 set (per booked room) consists of: hotel list and voucher, travel
information with details on daily stages, short travel guides and
route descriptions, maps, luggage tags

- Dispatched up to four weeks before arrival. For short-term bookings,
delivery to the start hotel, hotel list and arrival information will be
sent by email

Stages description

Day 1: Individual arrival in Constance

Take the opportunity to visit the island of Mainau, wander through
Constance’s old town or visit the aquariums in the Sea Life Center and
go to the Archaeological Museum.

Day 2: Constance — Friedrichshafen, approx. 40 / 45 km + boat trip
First you cycle to Wallhausen, where a boat takes you to the old
Imperial town of Uberlingen. Visit the gothic church and go for a walk
along the popular lakeside promenade. From there, you cycle through
vineyards to Friedrichshafen, where we can recommend visiting the
Zeppelin Museum.

Day 3: Friedrichshafen — Lindau / Bregenz, approx. 25 / 35 km

Next, you cycle through extensive orchards, through Langenargen with
its pretty Montfort Castle, built in the Moorish style. Shortly after you
reach the Bavarian town of Lindau, whose harbour is watched over by a
6-metre high lion. The entire old town lies on an island.

Status: 16.07.2025

Day 4: Lindau — Rorschach / Horn / Arbon, approx. 30 — 50 km
Continuing on your way, you reach Bregenz, the capital of the Vorar-
Iberg region of Austria and famous for its annual festival on the largest
lake-stage in the world. You finally reach Gaissau where you soon cross
the border again and then, after pedaling onwards for a few kilometres,
reach Horn.

Day 5: Horn — Constance, approx. 30 — 50 km

Your tour today takes you through Romanshorn with the largest

Lake Constance port in Switzerland. The tour continues along Lake
Constance back to Constance. End the day with a stroll through the old
town or an ice cream at the harbour.

Day 6: Individual departure
After breakfast you start your individual return journey home or extend
your stay.



